The Jubilee

0:11 What momument is it ? Where is it ?

0:29 Who is this ?

0:34 What breed is this dog ?

0:43 What happened ?

0:51 What did the Royal guard do ?

1:14 Did the guard cross the road ? Why ?
1:25 Could the dog go up the stairs ?

1:43 Where was the Queen's hat ?

1:50 What was inside the hat ?

1:55 Was the guard honest ? Why ?

2:18 What happened ?

2:22 What do you call this type of buses ?
2:28 What was the girl doing ?

2:34 What did she use the Queen's hat as ?

2:42 Read the sign, Are you allowed on the
grass ?

3:03 Where was the hat then ?
3:14 What happened ?

3:31 What monument is this ?
3:43 What time was it ?

3:47 Where was the hat ?

4:08 What did the guard and the dog do ?
4:13 What time was it ?

4:20 What time was it ?

4:27 What flag is on the teapot ?
5:08 What did the guard do ?
5:39 What time was it ?

6:02 What did the dog do ?

6:36 What happened ?

Did you like this short film ? Why ?

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



